
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

30 
19 
12 
44 
73 
68 
23 
28 

Name 

Mac MacClugage 

Nathan Gouker 

Anthony Lupo Jr. 

Connor Raymond 

Brayden Fager 

Cole Varnes 

Colin Sweeley 

Stanley Gustafson 

Make 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

Diff 

0.182 

0.478 

24.918 

37.421 

40.568 

49.981 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

9:45.196 

9:45.378 

9:45.674 

10:10.114 

10:22.617 

10:25.764 

10:35.177 

10:03.843 

Best Tm 

1:04.219 

1:04.306 

1:04.240 

1:06.869 

1:08.227 

1:08.916 

1:09.228 

1:14.540 

Sponsor 

Macc Racing/Broward Motorsports Tequesta 

Nathan Gouker Racing 

Anthony Lupo Jr. Racing 

American Racing Team 

SWG Motorsports 

Varnes Racing 

DR Racing 

SWG Motorsports 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/20/2022 5:37:25 PM 

Race Director Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.182 

Avg. Speed 

55.366 

Best Lap Tm 

1:04.219 

Best Speed 

56.058 

Best Lap by 

30 - Mac MacClugage 

 

 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Pittsburgh 

110 

Race 1 

Race (9 Laps) started at 16:13:37 

 MiniCup Track 1.000 km 

8/20/2022 16:15 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 

55 
91 
12 
19 
99 

1 
30 
11 
79 
57 
64 
22 
69 

92 

Name 

Ryder Davis 

Joshua Raymond 

Anthony Lupo Jr. 

Nathan Gouker 

Nathan Bettencourt 

Kensei Matsudaira 

Mac MacClugage 

Reese Frankenfield 

Juliana Fernandez 

Evan Lamb 

Alessandro Giganti 

Ryan Clark 

Jesse James Shedden 

Mahdi Salem 

Make 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

Diff 

1.553 

1.977 

4.143 

9.675 

13.717 

16.803 

21.450 

21.640 

21.885 

41.459 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Total Tm 

7:26.910 

7:28.463 

7:28.887 

7:31.053 

7:36.585 

7:40.627 

7:43.713 

7:48.360 

7:48.550 

7:48.795 

8:08.369 

7:23.421 

7:31.132 

Best Tm 

1:03.157 

1:03.393 

1:03.312 

1:03.439 

1:04.172 

1:04.297 

1:04.681 

1:06.003 

1:05.984 

1:05.870 

1:08.786 

1:12.984 

1:03.365 

Sponsor 

Xtreme Autoglass Pros 

American Racing Team 

Anthony Lupo Jr. Racing 

Nathan Gouker Racing 

Jacobsen Motorcycle Trainting/ Racing 

American Racing Team 

Macc Racing/Broward Motorsports Tequesta 

Reese Frankenfield Racing 

Fernandez Racing 

Growing Up Fast 

Giga Racing 

Ryan Clark Racing 

Jesse James Racing 

NJMoto Racing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/20/2022 5:39:38 PM 

Race Director Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

1.553 

Avg. Speed 

56.387 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.157 

Best Speed 

57.001 

Best Lap by 

55 - Ryder Davis 

 

 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Pittsburgh 

160 

Race 1 

Race (11 Laps) started at 17:09:02 

 MiniCup Track 1.000 km 

8/20/2022 17:10 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

69 
91 
74 
99 
92 
79 

Name 

Jesse James Shedden 

Joshua Raymond 

Kensei Matsudaira 

Nathan Bettencourt 

Mahdi Salem 

Juliana Fernandez 

Make 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

OHV 

Diff 

0.140 

0.429 

14.812 

19.646 

42.570 

Total Tm 

11:16.654 

11:16.794 

11:17.083 

11:31.466 

11:36.300 

11:59.224 

Best Tm 

1:00.952 

1:00.993 

1:01.016 

1:02.378 

1:02.342 

1:04.547 

Sponsor 

Jesse James Racing 

American Racing Team 

American Racing Team 

Jacobsen Motorcycle training/BettencourtRacing 

NJMoto Racing 

Fernandez Racing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/20/2022 5:36:12 PM 

Race Director Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

0.140 

Avg. Speed 

58.523 

Best Lap Tm 

1:00.952 

Best Speed 

59.063 

Best Lap by 

69 - Jesse James Shedden 

 

 

Signature: 
___________________

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Pittsburgh 

190 

Race 1 

Race (11 Laps) started at 16:38:09 

 MiniCup Track 1.000 km 

8/20/2022 16:40 
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