

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Pittsburgh

Sorted on Laps

MiniCup Track 1.000 km

Race 1 8/20/2022 16:15

Race (9 Laps) started at 16:13:37

110

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	30	Mac MacClugage	OHV		9:45.196	1:04.219	Macc Racing/Broward Motorsports Tequesta
2	19	Nathan Gouker	OHV	0.182	9:45.378	1:04.306	Nathan Gouker Racing
3	12	Anthony Lupo Jr.	OHV	0.478	9:45.674	1:04.240	Anthony Lupo Jr. Racing
4	44	Connor Raymond	OHV	24.918	10:10.114	1:06.869	American Racing Team
5	73	Brayden Fager	OHV	37.421	10:22.617	1:08.227	SWG Motorsports
6	68	Cole Varnes	OHV	40.568	10:25.764	1:08.916	Varnes Racing
7	23	Colin Sweeley	OHV	49.981	10:35.177	1:09.228	DR Racing
8	28	Stanley Gustafson	OHV	1 Lap	10:03.843	1:14.540	SWG Motorsports

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.182	55.366	1:04.219	56.058	30 - Mac MacClugage
Race Director				Orbits

Signature:

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH Printed: 8/20/2022 5:37:25 PM







MotoAmerica Superbikes at Pittsburgh

Sorted on Laps

MiniCup Track 1.000 km

Race 1 8/20/2022 17:10

Race (11 Laps) started at 17:09:02

160

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	55	Ryder Davis	OHV		7:26.910	1:03.157	Xtreme Autoglass Pros
2	91	Joshua Raymond	OHV	1.553	7:28.463	1:03.393	American Racing Team
3	12	Anthony Lupo Jr.	OHV	1.977	7:28.887	1:03.312	Anthony Lupo Jr. Racing
4	19	Nathan Gouker	OHV	4.143	7:31.053	1:03.439	Nathan Gouker Racing
5	99	Nathan Bettencourt	OHV	9.675	7:36.585	1:04.172	Jacobsen Motorcycle Trainting/ Racing
6	1	Kensei Matsudaira	OHV	13.717	7:40.627	1:04.297	American Racing Team
7	30	Mac MacClugage	OHV	16.803	7:43.713	1:04.681	Macc Racing/Broward Motorsports Tequesta
8	11	Reese Frankenfield	OHV	21.450	7:48.360	1:06.003	Reese Frankenfield Racing
9	79	Juliana Fernandez	OHV	21.640	7:48.550	1:05.984	Fernandez Racing
10	57	Evan Lamb	OHV	21.885	7:48.795	1:05.870	Growing Up Fast
11	64	Alessandro Giganti	OHV	41.459	8:08.369	1:08.786	Giga Racing
12	22	Ryan Clark	OHV	1 Lap	7:23.421	1:12.984	Ryan Clark Racing
13	69	Jesse James Shedden	OHV				Jesse James Racing
Not classified							
DNF	92	Mahdi Salem	OHV	DNF	7:31.132	1:03.365	NJMoto Racing

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
1.553	56.387	1:03.157	57.001	55 - Ryder Davis	
Race Director					Orbits

Signature:

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH Printed: 8/20/2022 5:39:38 PM







MotoAmerica Superbikes at Pittsburgh

Sorted on Laps

MiniCup Track 1.000 km

Race 1 8/20/2022 16:40

Race (11 Laps) started at 16:38:09

190

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	69	Jesse James Shedden	OHV		11:16.654	1:00.952	Jesse James Racing
2	91	Joshua Raymond	OHV	0.140	11:16.794	1:00.993	American Racing Team
3	74	Kensei Matsudaira	OHV	0.429	11:17.083	1:01.016	American Racing Team
4	99	Nathan Bettencourt	OHV	14.812	11:31.466	1:02.378	Jacobsen Motorcycle training/BettencourtRacing
5	92	Mahdi Salem	OHV	19.646	11:36.300	1:02.342	NJMoto Racing
6	79	Juliana Fernandez	OHV	42.570	11:59.224	1:04.547	Fernandez Racing

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
0.140	58.523	1:00.952	59.063	69 - Jesse James Shedden
Race Director				Orbits

Signature:

ALL RESULTS PROVISIONAL UNTIL 30 MINUTES AFTER FINISH Printed: 8/20/2022 5:36:12 PM



